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Sat Sep 13 Trial 1 ResultsSat Sep 13 Trial 1 Results

Sat Trial 1 Container Novice A

140 Smitty Australian Shepherd Suzanne Johnson 0 0:04.65 1st

137 Vayda Bernese Mountain Dog Katie Raymond 0 0:12.81 2nd

180 Willow All-American Melanie Gorham 0 0:14.35 3rd

181 Oskar Belgian Malinois Dani Terry 0 0:17.15 4th

174 Jax All-American Holly Fitzenberger 0 0:26.21 5th

144 Stevie Rhodesian Ridgeback Rachelle "Shellie" Marvin 0 0:28.62 6th

103 Nike Golden Retriever Linda Kiey 0 0:31.00 7th

169 Drache German Shepherd Dog Sue Smith 0 0:36.69 8th

132 Kaos Shetland Sheepdog Robin Lenka 0 0:41.87 9th

185 Royal German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen (Putz) 0 1:05.19 10th

114 Veil Beauceron Bailey Perkins NQ

Sat Trial 1 Container Novice B

123 Pixel Dachshund (Longhaired) Lauren Schmidt 0 0:06.10 1st

160 Memphis Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Sheila Layssard 0 0:07.00 2nd

105 Mango Golden Retriever Ava Higginbotham 0 0:13.95 3rd

116 Saint Vizsla Kym Fisher 0 0:17.22 4th

142 Wally Shetland Sheepdog Jeannine Anderson 0 0:23.72 5th

101 Radar Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jennifer Hoch 0 0:58.61 6th

120 Bosco Golden Retriever Joanna George 0 1:02.59 7th

129 Ellie All-American JoAnn Trainer ABS

149 Circa German Shepherd Dog Cathy Mckeon ABS

Sat Sep 13 Trial 1 Results

Sat Trial 1 Container Advanced 

104 Chatter Golden Retriever Ava Higginbotham 0 0:19.60 1st

151 Veri German Shepherd Dog Betty Petron 0 0:22.16 2nd

117 Venus Vizsla Kym Fisher 0 0:22.87 3rd

125 Summer Boston Terrier Conni Sokolouski 0 0:27.63 4th

134 Zo E German Shepherd Dog Karen Ukura 0 0:34.53 5th

133 Roxy West Highland White Terrier Mary Lowden 0 0:36.09 6th

119 Rami Shiba Inu Joanna George 0 1:03.00 7th

113 Drama Australian Shepherd Bailey Perkins 1 0:25.81 8th

182 Gus Belgian Malinois Dani Terry 1 0:28.16 9th
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130 Happy Basset Fauve de Bretagne Kay Farris NQ

139 Spirit German Shepherd Dog Carla Scott NQ

147 Rocki Russell Terrier Kathleen Green NQ

150 Gia German Shepherd Dog Cathy Mckeon NQ

152 Sully German Shepherd Dog Laura Meyer NQ

183 Kadoka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen (Putz) NQ

Sat Sep 13 Trial 1 Results

Sat Trial 1 Container Excellent 

179 Tribble Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Barbara Stoffel 0 0:59.28 1st

166 Andie German Shepherd Dog Amber Danielowski 0 1:06.29 2nd

176 DD Bulldog DAVID ANGER 0 1:48.18 3rd

178 Kuiper Field Spaniel Nancy Bata 1 0:42.66 4th

102 Cyra Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jennifer Hoch NQ

108 Phoenix Shetland Sheepdog Steffany Christianson NQ

112 Kindle Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Barbara Rohr NQ

124 Lucy Dachshund (Longhaired) Lauren Schmidt NQ

138 MoMo German Shepherd Dog Carla Scott NQ

154 Vera All-American Catherine Binder NQ

155 Hazel Giant Schnauzer Carin Offerman NQ

184 Smokey German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen (Putz) NQ

187 Libby Lou Golden Retriever Sarah Gaalswyk NQ

Sat Sep 13 Trial 1 Results

Sat Trial 1 Container Master 

131 Olive Gordon Setter Jennifer Hanauska 0 0:36.65 1st

170 Fi Golden Retriever Lawrence Cross 0 0:38.66 2nd

123 Pixel Dachshund (Longhaired) Lauren Schmidt 0 0:46.68 3rd

126 Kingstons German Shepherd Dog Conni Sokolouski 0 0:56.34 4th

109 Bayberry All-American Amanda Porter 0 0:58.03 5th

162 Belle German Shepherd Dog Paul Schumack 0 1:09.37 6th

118 Kimber Vizsla Connie Priesz NQ

121 Anneliese German Shepherd Dog Ginny Beck NQ

155 Hazel Giant Schnauzer Carin Offerman NQ

171 Preacher German Shepherd Dog Steve Fisher ABS

Sat Sep 13 Trial 1 Results

Sat Trial 1 Buried Novice A

137 Vayda Bernese Mountain Dog Katie Raymond 0 0:18.97 1st
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133 Roxy West Highland White Terrier Mary Lowden 0 0:19.19 2nd

114 Veil Beauceron Bailey Perkins 0 0:28.03 3rd

130 Happy Basset Fauve de Bretagne Kay Farris 0 0:44.88 4th

101 Radar Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jennifer Hoch NQ

132 Kaos Shetland Sheepdog Robin Lenka NQ

146 Rye Rat Terrier Kathleen Green NQ

179 Tribble Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever Barbara Stoffel NQ

180 Willow All-American Melanie Gorham NQ

181 Oskar Belgian Malinois Dani Terry NQ

Sat Trial 1 Buried Novice B

123 Pixel Dachshund (Longhaired) Lauren Schmidt 0 0:05.07 1st

105 Mango Golden Retriever Ava Higginbotham 0 0:11.34 2nd

153 Kody Spaniel (Cocker) Parti-Color Linda Furst 0 0:22.84 3rd

158 Kinsey All-American Marissa Dziewior 0 0:28.88 4th

116 Saint Vizsla Kym Fisher NQ

120 Bosco Golden Retriever Joanna George NQ

142 Wally Shetland Sheepdog Jeannine Anderson NQ

149 Circa German Shepherd Dog Cathy Mckeon NQ

151 Veri German Shepherd Dog Betty Petron NQ

Sat Sep 13 Trial 1 Results

Sat Trial 1 Buried Advanced 

113 Drama Australian Shepherd Bailey Perkins 0 0:14.47 1st

104 Chatter Golden Retriever Ava Higginbotham 0 0:17.38 2nd

178 Kuiper Field Spaniel Nancy Bata 0 0:18.22 3rd

150 Gia German Shepherd Dog Cathy Mckeon 0 0:18.53 4th

117 Venus Vizsla Kym Fisher 0 0:18.72 5th

118 Kimber Vizsla Connie Priesz 0 0:20.09 6th

108 Phoenix Shetland Sheepdog Steffany Christianson 0 0:27.63 7th

167 Quest Petit Basset Griffon Vendéen Deborah Pearthree 0 0:36.25 8th

139 Spirit German Shepherd Dog Carla Scott 0 0:37.50 9th

127 Mikasa All-American Leslie Day 0 0:43.43 10th

134 Zo E German Shepherd Dog Karen Ukura 0 1:27.88 11th

183 Kadoka German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen (Putz) 0 1:51.81 12th

109 Bayberry All-American Amanda Porter 0 2:08.78 13th
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125 Summer Boston Terrier Conni Sokolouski NQ

147 Rocki Russell Terrier Kathleen Green NQ

152 Sully German Shepherd Dog Laura Meyer NQ

166 Andie German Shepherd Dog Amber Danielowski NQ

182 Gus Belgian Malinois Dani Terry NQ

171 Preacher German Shepherd Dog Steve Fisher ABS

Sat Sep 13 Trial 1 Results

Sat Trial 1 Buried Excellent 

187 Libby Lou Golden Retriever Sarah Gaalswyk 0 0:44.53 1st

121 Anneliese German Shepherd Dog Ginny Beck 0 0:46.57 2nd

150 Gia German Shepherd Dog Cathy Mckeon 0 1:01.09 3rd

154 Vera All-American Catherine Binder 0 1:02.66 4th

138 MoMo German Shepherd Dog Carla Scott 0 1:21.78 5th

119 Rami Shiba Inu Joanna George 0 3:02.00 6th

184 Smokey German Shepherd Dog Katie Halfen (Putz) 0 3:20.75 7th

102 Cyra Pembroke Welsh Corgi Jennifer Hoch 0 3:26.15 8th

124 Lucy Dachshund (Longhaired) Lauren Schmidt NQ

155 Hazel Giant Schnauzer Carin Offerman NQ

Sat Sep 13 Trial 1 Results

Sat Trial 1 Buried Master 

189 Hilde Golden Retriever Brenda Ittner 0 1:17.19 1st

109 Bayberry All-American Amanda Porter NQ

115 Jack Pembroke Welsh Corgi Christina Burton NQ

122 Lila German Shepherd Dog Rhonda Meath NQ

123 Pixel Dachshund (Longhaired) Lauren Schmidt NQ

126 Kingstons German Shepherd Dog Conni Sokolouski NQ

128 Kovacz German Shepherd Dog Jeanne Sutich NQ

131 Olive Gordon Setter Jennifer Hanauska NQ

141 Coali Boxer Sharon Mordorski NQ

149 Circa German Shepherd Dog Cathy Mckeon NQ

155 Hazel Giant Schnauzer Carin Offerman NQ

162 Belle German Shepherd Dog Paul Schumack NQ

170 Fi Golden Retriever Lawrence Cross NQ

176 DD Bulldog DAVID ANGER NQ
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